Godfreys—Turbo Dust Interceptor

Identifying features

Product Numbers: 31300479 & 31300356 (these are affixed to the product)

Please note that of these batch numbers only the models that attach to the Wertheim 6035, 6030, X5000, 3030T, 4430, 4410 and 4412 vacuum cleaners are affected.

What are the defects?

In rare instances the connecting pins may become dislodged resulting in the direct electrical connection being exposed.

What are the hazards?

If these connections are touched while the machine is plugged in, there is a potential risk of electrical shock, burns, or in rare circumstances electrocution.

What should consumers do?

Immediately disconnect this unit from the hose of your vacuum cleaner and do not operate your machine with this unit attached. Once removed you can continue to use your vacuum as normal and there is no further risk.

Please return the product to your nearest Godfreys store for a full refund. For further information please call toll-free on 1800 815 270 Monday to Friday 9am - 5pm AEDT.

Traders who sold this product

Godfrey's Stores Nationally

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 May 2008 - 20 August 2010

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category